Vino Tinto - Red Wine

Adobe Guadalupe

Jardin Secreto Tempranillo $790.00
Miguel Tempranillo- Cabernet Sauvignon- Grenache $850.00
Gabriel Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon-Malbec $1,250.00
Kerubiel

Cinsault-Syrah-Mourvédre-Grenache-Viognier $1,250.00
Serafiel Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah $945.00
Rafael Cabernet Sauvignon-Nebbiolo $1,350.00
Alximia

Gaia Cabernet Sauvignon-Tempranillo-Syrah $645.00
Libis Petit Verdot- Zinfandel- Syrah $645.00

Baron Balché
Mezcla de Tintos $540.00

Tempranillo-Cabernet $1,250.00
Casa de Piedra
Contraste Cabernet-Tempranillo-Syrah $1,340.00

Vino de Piedra Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon $2,320.00

Cava Aragon 126

Madera 5 Cabernet Sauvignon-Sangiovese $750.00
Madera 5 Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon $640.00
Madera 5 Nebbiolo $860.00

Cava Cordova
GSM Grenache-Syrah- Mourvédre $860.00

Chateau Camou

Cabernet Merlot $675.00
Cabernet Zinfandel $745.00
Gran Vino Tinto Merlot $985.00
Gran Vino Tinto

Cabernet Sauvignon-Cabernet Franc- Merlot $1,200.00
Clos de Tres Cantos

Nada Tempranillo Petite Sirah $875.00
Resilencia Petite Sirah $945.00
El Cielo

Keppler Cabernet Sauvignon $795.00
Hubble Merlot $795.00
Eme Ve

Cabernet Sauvignon $795.00

Los Nietos

Cabernet-Cabernet Franc- Merlot $795.00

Merlot $780.00

Shiraz $795.00

Malbec $795.00

L. A. Cetto

Cabernet Sauvignon $290.00
Petite Syrah $290.00
Nebbiolo $420.00
Reserva Privada Cabernet Sauvignon $585.00
Don Luis Merlot $420.00
Don Luis Terra

Cabernet-Merlot-Malbec-Petit Verdot $620.00
La Reyna

Malbec $785.00
EYRA

Cabernet-Zinfandel-Dolcetto $725.00

Precios en pesos e incluyen 16% de IVA. Prices are in pesos and include 16% Tax

Monte Xanic

Calixa Cabernet Sauvignon $570.00
Calixa Blend $685.00
Merlot $870.00
Cabernet Sauvignon $870.00
Nebbiolo $1200.00
Syrah $890.00
Cabernet-Sauvignon-Merlot $885.00
Cabernet Franc $1,250.00
Malbec $1,250.00
Gran Ricardo $1,650.00
Cabernet Blend $1,020.00
Roganto

Piccolo Tinto de la Casa $480.00
Tramonte-Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon $745.00
Pinot Noir $760.00
Cabernet Sauvignon $720.00
Tempranillo $1,225.00
Cabernet Franc $1,350.00
Merlot $1,250.00
Nebbiolo $495.00

Rincon de Guadalupe

Tinto Viejo $575.00
Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Carigfian

Brisa del Sur Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon $685.00
Tempranillo $950.00

Santo Tomas

Cabernet Sauvignon $695.00
Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon $495.00
Tempranillo $715.00
Barbera $715.00
Merlot $715.00
Duetto $1,650.00
Unico Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot $1,650.00
Solar Fortun

Noble Cru 2010 $975.00
Mourveédre-Syrah-Cabernet Sauvignon-PetitVerdot
Cabernet Sauvignon-Syrah $750.00
Vinos Plata

Plata 925

Tempranillo-Zinfandel-Petit Syrah-Grenache $575.00
Vinicola Regional de Ensenada

Ancon San Vicente Nebbiolo-Cabernet S. $1,750.00
J2:10 Cabernet Sauvignon- Nebbiolo $860.00
Surco 2.7 Cabernet Sauvignon $325.00
Surco Rojo Cabernet Sauvignon- Nebbiolo $490.00
Vina de Frannes

Merlot $935.00
Viias de Liceaga

Sofia Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon $830.00
Melvin Cabernet Syrah $785.00
Cabernet Sauvignon $820.00
Gran Reserva Merlot $1,185.00
L Seleccion No. 1 Syrah-Merlot $1,410.00

Vifas de Garza
Tinto del Mogorcito $785.00

Colina Norte $1,150.00
Tempranillo-Grenache-Carignan
Amado IV $1,250.00

Cabernet-Tempranillo-Merlot-Zinfandel

Precios en pesos e incluyen 16% de IVA. Prices are in pesos and include 16% Tax



Vino Blanco - White Wine

Baron Balche
Double Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc-Palomino-Viognier

Cava Aragon 126

Madera 5 Sauvignon Blanc- Chardonnay

Chateau Camou
El Gran Vino Blanco
Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

Gran Vino Blanco

Chenin Blanc-Sauvignon Blanc-Chardonnay

El Cielo
Andromeda Chenin Blanc
Cassiopea Sauvignon Blanc

Eme Ve
Chardonnay

L.A. Cetto
Chardonnay Reserva Limitada
Chardonnay Reserva Privada

La Reyna
Chardonnay
Cuveé

Monte Xanic

Chenin Blanc Cosecha Tardia
Chenin Colombard

Calixa Chardonnay

Vina Kristel Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Roganto
Chardonnay
SauvignonBlanc

Santo Tomas
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

Vinicola Regional de Ensenada

Lagrimas Sauvignon Blanc

Vinas de Frannes
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

Viias de Garza
Blanco del Mogorcito
Sauvignon Blanc-Chardonnay

$495.00

$525.00

$650.00
$425.00
$520.00

$645.00

$795.00
$395.00

$425.00

$290.00
$420.00

$465.00
$370.00

$450.00
$440.00

$495.00
$530.00
$685.00

$480.00
$540.00

$485.00
$420.00

$395.00

$935.00
$675.00

$640.00

Precios en pesos e incluyen 16% de IVA. Prices are in pesos and include 16% Tax

Vino Rosado - Rosé Wine

Monte Xanic
Calixa Grenache

L.A. Cetto
Blanc de Zinfandel

$540.00

$290.00

Vino Espumoso - Sparkling Wine

Champbrulé Brut

Baja California, México

Freixenet Cordon Negro
Espafia

Champagne
Moét &Chandon Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot
La Grand Dame Brut, Veuve Clicquot

Dom Perignon

Vino Dulce
Tardo Santo Tomas ( 375 ml)
Cosecha 33 Roganto ( 375 ml)

$330.00

$780.00

$1,985.00
$2,350.00
$3,720.00

$5,450.00

$925.00
$630.00

Precios en pesos e incluyen 16% de IVA. Prices are in pesos and include 16% Tax



